ING POMPIER EXTENSION AND BEAM 
LADDERS. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract is forty (40) days. 

The amount of security required is Eight Hun-
dred Dollars ($800). 

No. 2. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVER-
ING THIRTEEN THOUSAND (13,000) SACKS 
OF NORTH CAROLINA 	OR GEORGIA 
YELLOW PINE KINDLING WOOD. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract is by or before February 1, 1907 

The amount of security required is Thirteen

[...]

with new style grate bars and blue-
stone heads. 

I receiving basin, with old head and new 
style grate bar. 

7 bluestone heads, with new style grate bar 
and gutter stone. 

no cubic yards of rock to be excavated and 
removed. 

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
is one hundred and twenty-five (125) working 
days. 

The amount of the security required is Two 
Thousand Dollars ($2,000). 

The bidder will state the price of each item or 
article contained in the specifications or schedules 
herein contained or hereto annexed, per foot, 
yard, or other unit of measure or article, by